KIIT SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
BHUBANESWAR

No. KIMS/KSP/658/2026 Date: 22.01.2026

CIRCULAR
It is hereby informed to all faculty members that, as a significant activity of the Journal Club of KIIT

School of Pharmacy, one faculty member will deliver an open seminar related to his or her rescarch

work or a review article during the last week of every month, as per the schedule given below.

S.N. Faculty Month Date Day Time Sign.

1 | Ms. LKar February |[27-02-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm Jﬂjf/
2 | Ms. S. Rout March | 26-03-2026 | Thursday | 430 pm Ged

3 | Ms. P. Murmu April 24-04-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm

4 | Mrs.J.Jena May 20.05-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm tﬂ%-?’;-
5 | Dr.R. Sahu June 26-06-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm @&V

6 | Dr. B. Swain July 31-07-2026 | Friday |4.30 pm o
7 | Dr.P. Panda August | 28-08-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm 5 3
8 | Dr.G.S.Dash | September | 25-09-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm ?);
9 |Dr.B.S.Nayak |Oectober | 30-10-2026 | Friday |4.30 pm T s
10 | Dr. D. Senapati | November | 27-11-2026 | Friday | 4.30 pm %\é\"?
11 | New faculty December | 24-12-2026 | Thursday | 4.30 pm i

12 | New faculty January | 29-01-2027 | Friday | 4.30 pm

Mrs. J. Jena will act as the coordinator for conducting the faculty seminars as per the schedule
mentioned above, The seminar notification shall be circulated seven days prior to the date of
presentation, clearly mentioning the seminar topic. In case of any deviation from the scheduled date
due to emergency reasons, the concerned faculty member shall present the seminar in the immediately
succeeding month along with the scheduled faculty member.
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